" PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: Strcot addrcss io:_Parcel Number /WUP 00322

Cityin Section inthe of Whitewater ,Countyof Walworth
Wisconsin. Insert additional description, if any, at lines 254-261 or attach as an addendum per lines 262-264.
" LIST PRICE:_, Seven Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand, Four Hundred_DollarS ($ 734,400.00_).
" INCLUDED IN LIST PRICE: Seller is including in the list price the Property, all Fixtures not excluded on lines 10-11,
and the following items:

" NOT INCLUDED IN LIST PRICE: CAUTION: Identify Fixtures to be excluded by Seller or which are rented and will

[...]

" PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: Streel address is: parcel Number /A444300002
in Section in the City of Whitewater County of Walworth
Wisconsin. Insert additional description, if any, at lines 254-261 or attach as an addendunn per lines 262-264.
" LIST PRICE: One Million, One Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand, Six Hundred DollaFS ($ 1, 126.600. 00

Broker may advertise the following special financing and incentives offered by Seller: n/a

6 " INCLUDED IN LIST PRICE: Seller is including in the list price the Property, all Fixtures not excluded on lines 10-11,
7 and the following items: none_